WEST MIDLANDS CHAMPIONSHIPS
LEVEL 5 IN AGE 23RD OCTOBER 2005
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IN AGE LEVEL §

CHARLOTTE RUMSEY

GEORGINA HOCKENHULL

EMILY KOLK
CHRISTINE BECKS
LAUREN WESTON
ALANAH COLEY
GEORGINA PERKINS
CHLOE LAKIN

MARTHA DAWKINS-SCHW

HARRIET BEECH
LUCY DAVIS
EMILY SPILMAN
HANNAH BOND
VICTORIA PYBUS
REBECCA GRAND
ELLIE POSTANCE
CHLOE WATTS
ROBBY JAY LOUGHRAN
MILLIE HORNE
CONNIE BRIGGS
LAUREN HUDDERS
LUCY BREWER
REBECCA GRIFFIN
RACHEL COLLIER
OLIVIA MCKEE
ASHLEIGH GRIFFIN
GEORGIA HOBBS
GRACIE TAPSELL-SMITH
KAYLEIGH DERRY
KATIE GRIFFITHS
BETH JONES
MOLLY WILLIAMS
ELEANOR SARSON
CARA TRIVETT
ELOISE THACKER
ASTON DAVIES
SARA COOK
NATASHA TSANG
RACHEL WINSPER
ISABELLE BEMAND
BETHANY-WIEHAMS

EAST STAFFS
PARK WREKIN
EAST STAFFS
EAST STAFFS
BIRMINGHAM FLAMES
REBOUND
PARK WREKIN
CITY OF WORCS
RUGBY
EAST STAFFS
TAMWORTH
RUGBY
REBOUND
BIRMINGHAM FLAMES
CHELMSLEY WOOD
PARK WREKIN
PARK WREKIN
EARLS
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
RUGBY
BIRMINGHAM FLAMES
HARLEQUINS
HARLEQUINS
TAMWORTH
RUGBY
STAGE 2
CHELMSLEY WOOD
WYRE FOREST
CHASE
REBOUND
CHASE
EARLS
REBOUND
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
CHASE
HARLEQUINS
WYRE FOREST
CHASE
MALVERN HILLS
MALVERN HILLS
CHEEMSEEY-WOOb

VAULT POSn

5.950
5.900
6.000
5.800
6.075
5.650
5.450
5.550
5.400
5.700
5.900
5.250
5.925
5.700
5.700
5.450
5.375
5.550
5.800
5.450
5.450
5.300
5.450
5.600
5.250
5.850
5.500
5.150
5.150
5.450
5.350
5.300
5.050
5.100
5.300
4.450
2.900
5.250
5.150
5.300
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BARS

6.200
5.950
5.800
6.000
5.900
5.650
5.600
5.950
5.600
5.400
5.250
5.350
5.500
5.800
5.400
5.550
5.400
5.350
4.650
4.300
4.700
5.350
5.250
4.500
4.750
4.300
4.850
5.700
5.050
5.000
5.200
5.000
4.600
4.500
4.050
4.250
4.600
2.900
3.650
3.550

POSn

BEAM POSn

6.050
5.900
6.000
5.875
5.450
5.500
5.650
5.300
5.850
5.850
5.200
5.750
4.850
4.800
5.550
5.250
5.250
5.550
4.950
5.500
5.400
4.900
4.800
5.100
5.550
4.750
4.500
4.050
4.650
4.350
4.350
4.300
4.150
3.800
3.800
3.800
4.700
4350
3.800
3.600
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FLOOR POSn

6.100
6.050
5.900
5.700
5.750
6.000
5.900
5.750
5.700
5.550
5.950
5.900
5.800
5.650
5.300
5.700
5.600
4.750
5.750
5.800
5.450
5.450
5.450
5.650
5.150
5.550
5.350
5.200
5.200
5.200
4.950
5.000
5.350
5.500
4.800
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5.300
5.000
4.300
4.000
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TOTAL POSn
24.300 1
23.800 2
23.700 3
23.375 4
23.175 5
22.800 6
22.600 7
22.550 8
22.550 8
22.500 10
22.300 11
22.250 12
22.075 13
21.950 14
21.950 14
21.950 16
21.625 17
21.200 18
21.150 19
21.050 20
21.000 21
21.000 21
20.950 23
20.850 24
20.700 25
20.450 26
20.200 27
20.100 28
20.050 29
20.000 30
19.850 31
19.600 32
19.150 33
18.900 34
17.950 35
17.600 36
17.500 37
17.500 37
16.900 39
16.450 40
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WEST MIDLANDS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS.

OUT OF AGE LEVEL 5 23RD OCTOBER 2005

NAME

CLUB

LEVEL 59 & 10 Year Old

ABIGAIL HOOD
LAUREN DEERY
BETHANY SMITH
BRONTE SENIOR
EMILY OGRAM
SOPHIE JONES
ALARNA MACEY
CLARE CLEWLOW
BETHANY BALDWIN
ISADORE HUGHES
KELLY ARNOLD
CHARLOTTE HANCOCK
SOPHIE MARTIN
KATE DAVIS
CHELSEA MORRALL
PHOEBE WILLIAMS
VICTORIA SMART
ALEX HAFFNER

ELLIE BODEN

SARAH OWEN

LUCY HANSON

LILY CROOK
ELIZABETH HAYWARD
ELIZABETH SHERIDAN
CHLOE GRIFFITHS
REBECCA BLAKEWAY
ANNIE RICHARDSON
ELLA TERRY

OLIVIA WEAVER
KELLY BRASENELL
EVIE-MAE BASTERFIELD
JULIA WILLIAMS
BETH MACKINTOSH
NAOMI GREVESON
REBECCA MACK
LAURA MORTON
HELENA LAW
HANNAH EVANS
KATIE OLIVER
CATHERINE BRIDGES
CLAIRE SMITH
ELIZABETH WARD
JESSICA MORTON
CHRISTIE FAWKE
BETHANY VIZZARD
LEXIE HOLDEN
BETHANY NEWARK
ALICE GWATKIN
LYDIA HARPER-WALLIS
LAURA TYNAN

ALICE SPRECKLEY
EHZABETHEBBON
ZOE-SMITH
EEHIEJONES
FONIHAWIKINS

CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
CITY OF WORCS
EAST STAFFS
PARK WREKIN
STAGE 2
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
RUGBY
RUGBY
CITY OF WORCS
TAMWORTH
TAMWORTH
PARK WREKIN
CITY OF WORCS
CHELMSLEY WOOD
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM
MO-GYLITY
CITY OF WORCS
PARK WREKIN
CITY OF WORCS
EARLS
WYRE FOREST
CHELMSLEY WOOD
HARLEQUINS
HARLEQUINS
WYRE FOREST
WYRE FOREST
WYNDLEY
WYNDLEY
PARK WREKIN
EARLS
HARLEQUINS
IDSALL
WYNDLEY
PARK WREKIN
MALVERN HILLS
IDSALL
HARLEQUINS
MALVERN HILLS
MALVERN HILLS
IDSALL
WYNDLEY
MALVERN HILLS
CHELMSLEY WOOD
WYNDLEY
WYRE FOREST
RUGBY
HARLEQUINS
WYRE FOREST
WYNDLEY
HARLEQUINS
Y- OEWORCS
MAEVERN-HIEES
MAEVERN-HHEES
FAMWORTH
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WEST MIDLANDS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS.
OUT OF AGE LEVEL 5 23RD OCTOBER 2005
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NAME CLUB VAULT POSn BARS POSn BEAM POSn FLOOR POSn TOTAL POSn
LEVEL 511 & 12 Year Old

ELIZABETH HEATH SOLIHULL 5.750 3 5.100 10 5.900 1 6.100 1 22.850 1
ELLIE-MAE LEONARD CITY OF WORCS 5.650 6 5.800 1 5.400 7 5.850 4 22.700 2
FREYA PHILLIPS REBOUND 5.900 1 5.250 8 5.250 9 5.900 3 22300 3
JANE HOPCUTT CITY OF WORCS 5.700 4 5.400 5 5.650 2 5400 10 22.150 4
STEPHANIE GARDNER PARK WREKIN 5.500 13 5.650 2 5500 5 5400 10 22.050 5
LUCY STODDART SOLIHULL 5.450 16 5.400 5 5.150 12 5.950 2 21950 6
LAUREN PINDAR SOLIHULL 5.400 17 4.950 12 5.550 4 5750 5 21.650 7
MONIQUE BEZUIDENHOUT SOLIHULL 5.600 7 5.050 11 5.300 8 5.550 8 21.500 8
SIAN BEVAND CITY OF WORCS 5.500 13 4.950 12 5.600 3 5.450 9 21.500 9
NATASHA THOMPSON CHELMSLEY WOOD 5.700 4 5.600 3 4.850 13 5.250 15 21.400 10
ELEANOR DAVIE SOLIHULL 5.550 11 4.900 14 5.200 11 5.700 6 21.350 11
SIOBHAN FITZPATRICK MALVERN HILLS 5.600 7 4.650 17 5.500 5 4700 21 20.450 12
PERRIE RANDAL PARK WREKIN 5.500 13 5.450 4 4250 23 5.200 16  20.400 13
LEAH EVANS IDSALL 5.600 7 5.150 9 4550 18 5.000 17 20.300 14
JESSICA CLARKE CHASE 5.850 2 4.650 17  4.650 16 5.000 17 20.150 15
EMILY CARNEY CITY OF WORCS 5.250 19 4.850 15  4.500 20  5.400 10 20.000 16
HANNAH MORGAN SOLIHULL 5.550 11 3.850 22 4.850 13 5.650 7 19.900 17
KATIE HICKINBOTHAM CITY OF WORCS 5.150 20 4.700 16 4.650 16  5.350 13 19.850 18
SARAH LINDSEY CHELMSLEY WOOD 5.350 18 4.600 19  4.500 20 5.350 13 19.800 19
CHLOE CULVERWELL CHASE 4.900 21 4.100 21 5.250 9 5.000 17 19.250 20
KATIE FREEMAN CHASE 4.750 22 5.300 7 4.450 22 4.700 21 19.200 21
STACEY BIRKS MALVERN HILLS 5.575 10 4.200 20 4.750 15  4.600 23 19.125 22
ELLIE HONEYBOURNE CITY OF WORCS 4.450 23 3.250 23 4.550 18  5.000 17 17.250 23




